:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7155671

Aug 22, 2023 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 223,614 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 113662 - 0.015507765 ETH®
25.35 USD

2 113663 - 0.015555509 ETH&®
25.43 USD

3 113665 - 0.015268075 ETH®
24.96 USD

4 113666 - 0.015520136 ETH®
25.37 USD

S 113667 - 0.015551253 ETH®
25.42 USD

6 113668 - 0.053656418 ETH®
87.72 USD

7 113669 - 0.015553604 ETH®
25.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7155671
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/223614
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113662
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113663
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113665
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113666
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113667
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113668
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113669
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Validator Id

113670

113671

113672

113673

113674

113675

113676

113677

113678

Validator Id

714488

Amount

- 0.015531472
25.39 USD

- 0.015551396
25.42 USD

- 0.015513053
25.36 USD

- 0.015539359
25.40 USD

- 0.015498898
25.34 USD

- 0.015520914
25.37 USD

- 0.015559584
25.43 USD

- 0.015523491
25.38 USD

- 0.015503624
25.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.038138891
62.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113670
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113671
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113672
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113673
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113674
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113675
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113676
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113677
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/113678
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/714488

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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